
 
HealthSTAT Review Schedule 2017-2018 

HealthStat progress reviews begin at 2:00 and programs present in 30 minute increments.  
Programs present in the order they are listed.  The point of contact for this document is: Marilyn Trevino 

matrevino@mt.gov 406-444-1548. 
 
 

Last Modified:  10/17/2016 
 

Thursday, January 05, 2017 Asthma 
  Cancer Control 
  Laboratory Financial Support 
  Arthritis  
Thursday, January 19, 2017 Cardiovascular Health 
  Communicable Disease 
 Public Health Emergency Preparedness 
Thursday, February 02, 2017 Nutrition and Physical Activity 
  Women, Infants, and Children Supplemental Nutrition 
  Diabetes 
Thursday, February 16, 2017 Worksites 
  Trauma 

 
EMS 

  
  Thursday, March 02, 2017 Immunization 
  STD/HIV  
  Healthcare Program (New) 
Thursday, March 16, 2017 FOSSB Financial Management 
  Newborn Hearing and Critical Congenital Heart Disease Screening 

 
Children's Special Health Services 

  
  Thursday, March 30, 2017 Oral Health 
  

   
     

    
Thursday, April 13, 2017 Public Health Laboratory 
  Office of Epidemiology and Scientific Support 

 
Tobacco Use Prevention 

 
School Health Program 

  Thursday, April 27, 2017 Public Health System Improvement 
  Maternal and Early Childhood Home Visiting 
  Primary Care 
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 Fetal, Infant, Child, and Maternal Mortality Review 
Thursday, May 11, 2017 Laboratory System Improvement 
  Vital Records 

  
  
  Thursday, May 25, 2017 Food and Consumer Safety 
  Injury Prevention 
  Environmental Health Laboratory 
    
    
    
Thursday, June 08, 2017 Asthma 
  Cancer Control 

 
Laboratory Financial Support 

 
Women's and Men's Health 

  Thursday, June 22, 2017 1-hour Management Team Strategic plan update to Director 
    
    
Thursday, July 06, 2017 Cardiovascular Health 
  Communicable Disease 
  Arthritis 
   
  

 Thursday, July 20, 2017 Nutrition and Physical Activity 
  Women, Infants, and Children Supplemental Nutrition 
  Diabetes 
  Public Health Emergency Preparedness  
    
    
Thursday, August 03, 2017 Worksites 
  Trauma 
  EMS 
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Thursday, August 17, 2017 Immunization 
  STD/HIV  
  

     
  

 Thursday, August 31, 2017 FOSSB Financial Management 
  Newborn Hearing and Critical Congenital Heart Disease Screening 
  Children's Special Health Services 
  Heathcare Program 
  

 Thursday, September 14, 2017 Oral Health 
  

   
     

Thursday, September 28, 2017 Public Health Laboratory 
  

   
   
 Thursday, October 12, 2017 Primary Care 

  Office of Epidemiology and Scientific Support 
  School Health Program 
    
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Laboratory System Improvement 
  Public Health System Improvement 
  Tobacco Use Prevention 
  Fetal, Infant, Child, and Maternal Mortality Review 
Thursday, November 09, 2017 Public Health Emergency Preparedness 
  Vital Records 
  Maternal and Early Childhood Home Visiting 
  Environmental Health Laboratory  
Thursday, December 07, 2017 Injury Prevention 
  Food and Consumer Safety 
  Arthritis 
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Thursday, January 11, 2018 Asthma 
  Cancer Control 
  Laboratory Financial Support 
  Nutrition and Physical Activity 
Thursday, January 25, 2018 Cardiovascular Health 
  Communicable Disease 
 Public Health Emergency Preparedness 
 Women, Infants, and Children Supplemental Nutrition 
Thursday, February 8, 2018 Diabetes 
  Worksites 
  Trauma 
 EMS 
  
Thursday, February 22, 2018 Immunization 
  STD/HIV 

 
Healthcare Program 

  
  Thursday, March 8, 2018 FOSSB Financial Management 
  Newborn Hearing and Critical Congenital Heart Disease Screening 
  Children's Special Health Services 
Thursday, March 22, 2018 Oral Health 
  Public Health Laboratory 

 
 

  
  Thursday, April 5, 2018 School Health Program 
  Office of Epidemiology and Scientific Support 
  Primary Care 
    
    
Thursday, April 19, 2018 Tobacco Use Prevention 
  Public Health System Improvement 

 
Fetal, Infant, Child, and Maternal Mortality Review 

 
Laboratory System Improvement 
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Thursday, May 3, 2018 Maternal and Early Childhood Home Visiting 
  Vital Records 
  Environmental Health Laboratory 
  
Thursday, May 17, 2018 

   
 

  
  
  Thursday, May 31, 2018 Food and Consumer Safety 
  Injury Prevention 
  Arthritis  
  Women's and Men's Health 
    
Thursday, June 14, 2018 Asthma 
  Cancer Control 

 
Laboratory Financial Support 

  
  Thursday, June 28, 2018 1-hour Management Team Strategic plan update to Director 
    
    
Thursday, July 12, 2018 Cardiovascular Health 
  Communicable Disease 
  Nutrition and Physical Activity 
  Public Health Emergency Preparedness  
  

 Thursday, July 26, 2018 Women, Infants, and Children Supplemental Nutrition 
  Diabetes 
   
Thursday, August 9, 2018 Worksites 
  Trauma 
  EMS 
Thursday, August 23, 2018 Immunization 
  STD/HIV  
  FOSSB Financial Management 
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   Heathcare Program 
  

 Thursday, September 6, 2018 Newborn Hearing and Critical Congenital Heart Disease Screening 
  Children's Special Health Services 
   
  

   
 Thursday, September 20, 2018 Oral Health 

  Primary Care 
  Public Health Laboratory 
    
Thursday, October 4, 2018 Office of Epidemiology and Scientific Support 
  School Health Program 
   
  

 Thursday, October 18, 2018 Laboratory System Improvement 
  Public Health System Improvement 
  Tobacco Use Prevention 
  Fetal, Infant, Child, and Maternal Mortality Review 
Thursday, November 1, 2018 Vital Records 
  Maternal and Early Childhood Home Visiting 
  Environmental Health Laboratory  
  

 Thursday, November 15, 2018 Injury Prevention 
  Arthritis 
  Food and Consumer Safety 
  

 Thursday, December 06, 2018 Asthma 
  Cancer Control 
  Laboratory Financial Support Program 
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